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0.  INSTITUTION CONTACT PERSON 

1.  CARL SANDBURG COLLEGE  Lara Roemer, lroemer@sandburg.edu 

2.  Chicago State University Katherine Haan, khaan@csu.edu 

3.  COLLEGE OF DUPAGE Sue Kerby, kerbys@cod.edu  

4.  COLLEGE OF LAKE COUNTY Voytek Wloch, wwloch@clcillinois.edu 

5.  ELGIN COMMUNITY COLLEGE Lauren Nehlsen, lnehlsen@elgin.edu 

6.  HARPER COLLEGE Angelica Rackow, arackow@harpercollege.edu 

7.  HEARTLAND COMMUNITY COLLEGE Zach Petrea, zach.petrea@heartland.edu 

8.  HIGHLAND COMMUNITY COLLEGE Brendan Dutmer, brendan.dutmer@highland.edu 

9.  ILLINOIS EASTERN COMMUNITY COLLEGE Cassandra Goldman, goldmanc@iecc.edu 

10.  ILLINOIS VALLEY COMMUNTITY COLLEGE Amanda Cook-Fesperman, 

Amanda_Cookfesperman@ivcc.edu 

11.  JOHN A. LOGAN COLLEGE Kemberly Pinto, kempinto@jalc.edu  

12.  JOLIET JUNIOR COLLEGE Nataliya Marchenko, nmarchen@jjc.edu 

13.  KANKAKEE COMMUNITY COLLEGE Morgan Langer, mlanger@kcc.edu 

14.  LINCOLN LAND COMMUNITY COLLEGE Adam Watkins, adam.watkins@llcc.edu 

15.  MCHENRY COUNTY COLLEGE Lindsay Carson, lcarson@mchenry.edu  

16.  MORAINE VALLEY COMMUNITY COLLEGE Merri Fefles, Fefles@morainevalley.edu 

17.  MORTON COLLEGE Brandie Windham, brandie.windham@morton.edu 

18.  MUSKEGON COMMUNITY COLLEGE 

(MICHAGAN) 

Sean Colcleasure, sean.colcleasure@muskegoncc.edu 

19.  OAKTON COLLEGE Katherine Schuster, Schuster@oakton.edu  

20.  PARKLAND COLLEGE Jody Littleton, jlittleton@parkland.edu 

21.  PRAIRIE STATE COLLEGE Lalinda De La Fuente, ldelafuente@prairiestate.edu 

22.  REND LAKE COLLEGE Davis, Peggy, davisp@rlc.edu 

23.  RICHLAND COMMUNITY COLLEGE Michelle Stephens, mstephens@richland.edu 

24.  SAUK VALLEY COMMUNITY COLLEGE Paul Edleman, paul.edleman@svcc.edu  

25.  SOUTHEAST COMMUNITY COLLEGE Nicole Trevena Flores, ntrevena@southeast.edu 

26.  SOUTH SUBURBAN COLLEGE Sangeeta Kumar, skumar@ssc.edu  

27.  UNIVERSITY OF ST. FRANCIS Donna Metlicka, dmetlicka@stfrancis.edu 

28.  WAUBONSEE COMMUNITY COLLEGE Rebecca Wyns, rwyns@waubonsee.edu 

29.  WISCONSIN CONSORTIUM Tammy Gibbs, tgibbs@madisoncollege.edu  
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